
12-24V DC

Licence 

plate light, 

position light

1

IP54

Clear, red

White

–

109mm

61mm

55mm

86mm

ECE R4, R7

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Licence 

plate light

2

IP68

Clear, black

White

130mm

109mm

61mm

55mm

85,5mm

ECE R4

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Licence 

plate light, 

position light

4

IP68

Clear, red

White

200mm

82mm

31mm

39mm

85,5mm

ECE R4, R7

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Licence

plate light, 

position light

3

IP68

Clear, red

White

170mm

101mm

59mm

60mm

70mm

ECE R4, R7

ECE R10

VOLTAGE

FUNCTIONS

PCS OF LEDS

IP-CLASS 

COLOR LENS

COLOR LED

CABLE LENGTH 

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

CC

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

24V DC

Licence 

plate light

5

IP68

Clear

White

2500mm

110mm

40mm

45mm

90mm

ECE R4

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Licence 

plate light

2

IP66/IP68

Clear

White

240mm

80mm

10mm

30mm

65mm

ECE R4

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Licence 

plate light, 

position light

3

IP68

Clear, red

White

130mm

109mm

61mm

55mm

85,5mm

ECE R4, R7

ECE R10 

12-24V DC

Licence

plate light

2

IP68

Clear, black

White

200mm

82mm

31mm

39mm

85,5mm

ECE R4

ECE R10

800033800982 800031 800032-S800030 800031-S 800032800029
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LICENCE PLATE LIGHTS

LICENCE PLATE LIGHT LED

LICENCE PLATE LIGHT LED

Part No. 800031-S

Part No. 800982

LICENCE PLATE LIGHT LED LICENCE PLATE LIGHT LED
Part No. 800032 Part No. 800032-S

LICENCE PLATE LIGHT LED
Part No. 800029

LICENCE PLATE LIGHT BULB
Part No. 800030

LICENCE PLATE LIGHT LED
Part No. 800031

LICENCE PLATE LIGHT LED
Part No. 800033

NEW




